	2012年下半年高技能补贴名单

	序号
	证书编号
	姓名
	培训工种
	培训
等级
	发证时间
	补贴
金额

	1. 
	1211100000301702
	艾应伟
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	2. 
	1211100000301987
	鲍剑军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	3. 
	1211100000301988
	蔡祈景
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	4. 
	1211100000301703
	曹宗甫
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	5. 
	1211100000301704
	陈标
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	6. 
	1211100000301705
	陈海深
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	7. 
	1211100000301706
	陈名钧
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	8. 
	1211100000301707
	陈青燕
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	9. 
	1211100000301708
	陈全燕
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	10. 
	1211100000301709
	陈望斌
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	11. 
	1211100000301710
	陈新海
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	12. 
	1211100000301711
	程辉
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	13. 
	1211100000301712
	代荣春
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	14. 
	1211100000301713
	段志刚
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	15. 
	1211100000301714
	高新兵
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	16. 
	1211100000301715
	辜廷亮
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300


	17. 
	1211100000301716
	韩从成
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	18. 
	1211100000301718
	胡善定
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	19. 
	1211100000301719
	胡亭
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	20. 
	1211100000301720
	江小波
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	21. 
	1211100000301721
	黎军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	22. 
	1211100000301722
	李 宁
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	23. 
	1211100000301723
	李斌
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	24. 
	1211100000301724
	李付生
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	25. 
	1211100000301725
	李明辉
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	26. 
	1211100000301726
	李旗
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	27. 
	1211100000301727
	李全
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	28. 
	1211100000301728
	李王正
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	29. 
	1211100000301989
	李鑫
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	30. 
	1211100000301729
	刘波
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	31. 
	1211100000301730
	刘成君
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	32. 
	1211100000301745
	司映林
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	33. 
	1211100000301760
	谢继伟
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	34. 
	1211100000301761
	谢鹏
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	35. 
	1211100000301762
	徐南山
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	36. 
	1211100000301991
	徐升
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	37. 
	1211100000301763
	徐增
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	38. 
	1211100000301764
	徐兆明
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	39. 
	1211100000301765
	杨茜鹭
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	40. 
	1211100000301766
	姚超
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	41. 
	1211100000301768
	余康
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	42. 
	1211100000301769
	余仕行
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	43. 
	1211100000301770
	曾国兵
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	44. 
	1211100000301771
	张城城
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	45. 
	1211100000301772
	张加塘
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	46. 
	1211100000301774
	张晶晶
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	47. 
	1211100000301775
	张希
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	48. 
	1211100000301776
	张星
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	49. 
	1211100000301777
	张亚飞
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	50. 
	1211100000301778
	周得校
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	51. 
	1211100000301779
	周凤
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	52. 
	1211100000301780
	周华
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	53. 
	1211100000301781
	朱成娇
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	54. 
	1211100000301782
	朱顺海
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	55. 
	1211100000301783
	毛芳
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	56. 
	1211100000301784
	汪健
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	57. 
	1211100000301773
	张建平
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	58. 
	1211100000301756
	邬敏国
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	59. 
	1211100000301749
	唐良辉
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	60. 
	1211100000301748
	唐来
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	61. 
	1211100000301747
	谭远强
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	62. 
	1211100000301750
	汪钦东
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	63. 
	1211100000302783
	葛伏兴
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	64. 
	1211100000302784
	易学儒
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	65. 
	1211100000302785
	李敏
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	66. 
	1211100000302786
	陈雷历
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	67. 
	1211100000302787
	张兵
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	68. 
	1211100000302788
	朱桂平
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	69. 
	1211100000302789
	杨胜勇
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	70. 
	1211100000302790
	蒋国荣
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	71. 
	1211100000302791
	张原宾
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	72. 
	1211100000302792
	吴勇
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	73. 
	1211100000302793
	金临微
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	74. 
	1211100000302794
	李光俊
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	75. 
	1211100000302795
	黄洪福
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	76. 
	1211100000302796
	徐锋
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	77. 
	1211100000302797
	王成开
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	78. 
	1211100000302798
	杨辉军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	79. 
	1211100000302799
	翟玲健
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	80. 
	1211100000302800
	陈迪林
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	81. 
	1211100000302801
	王羲
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	82. 
	1211100000302802
	黄军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	83. 
	1211100000302812
	易聪
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	84. 
	1211100000302811
	王志会
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	85. 
	1211100000302810
	黄可
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	86. 
	1211100000302808
	兰峰人
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	87. 
	1211100000302807
	王波
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	88. 
	1211100000302806
	徐勤
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	89. 
	1211100000302813
	朱新宽
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	90. 
	1211100000302734
	梁艳琼
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	91. 
	1211100000302735
	张林梅
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	92. 
	1211100000302736
	华玉竹
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	93. 
	1211100000302737
	周惠霞
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	94. 
	
1211100000302738
	陈晶晶
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	95. 
	1211100000302739
	吉丽丽
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	96. 
	1211100000302740
	罗菲
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	97. 
	1211100000302742
	王玉梅
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	98. 
	1211100000302741
	卢珍
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	99. 
	1211100000302725
	赵春影
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	100. 
	1211100000302726
	赵琼
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	101. 
	1211100000302727
	邓丽娟
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	102. 
	1211100000302728
	丁文婷
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	103. 
	1211100000302729
	刘灿玲
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	104. 
	1211100000302730
	王晶
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	105. 
	1211100000302731
	何昌霞
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	106. 
	1211100000302814
	李海燕
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	107. 
	1211100000302732
	徐美婧
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	108. 
	
1211100000302733
	李辉容
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	109. 
	1211100000302743
	王桃
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	110. 
	1211100000302744
	叶彦均
	美容师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	111. 
	1211100000302745
	陈开彬
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	112. 
	1211100000302746
	柴接新
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	113. 
	1211100000302747
	林红刚
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	114. 
	1211100000302748
	夏德文
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	115. 
	1211100000302749
	陈根友
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	116. 
	1211100000302750
	谭华乐
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	117. 
	1211100000302751
	张绪权
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	118. 
	1211100000302752
	林伟兵
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	119. 
	1211100000302753
	王星星
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	120. 
	1211100000302754
	王普法
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	121. 
	1211100000302755
	周成钰
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	122. 
	1211100000302756
	潘建国
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	123. 
	
1211100000302757
	罗永平
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	124. 
	1211100000302758
	郑永涨
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	125. 
	1211100000302759
	杨先晓
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	126. 
	1211100000302760
	柯伟
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	127. 
	
1211100000302761
	廖艳艳
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	128. 
	1211100000302762
	刘海庆
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	129. 
	1211100000302763
	徐小峰
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	130. 
	1211100000302782
	金晨甲
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	131. 
	1211100000302803
	刘勇
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	132. 
	1211100000302804
	翁国兴
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	133. 
	1211100000302805
	李涛
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	134. 
	1211100000302764
	付林峰
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	135. 
	1211100000302765
	李国银
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	136. 
	1211100000302766
	蒋建军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	137. 
	1211100000302767
	牟算成
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	138. 
	1211100000302768
	何建
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	139. 
	1211100000302769
	吴健伍
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	140. 
	
1211100000302770
	张建旺
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	141. 
	1211100000302771
	李交龙
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	142. 
	1211100000302772
	郑铮
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	143. 
	1211100000302773
	张伟伟
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	144. 
	
1211100000302774
	罗金群
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	145. 
	1211100000302775
	卢建国
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	146. 
	1211100000302776
	周军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	147. 
	1211100000302777
	王伟明
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	148. 
	1211100000302778
	金贤来
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	149. 
	
1211100000302779
	牛玉能
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	150. 
	1211100000302780
	夏章静
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	151. 
	
1211100000302781
	王能水
	美发师
	高级
	2012-12-10
	1300

	152. 
	1211100000301741
	牛龙飞
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	153. 
	1211100000301773
	张建平
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	154. 
	1211100000301772
	张加塘
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	155. 
	1211100000302515
	戴求炎
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	156. 
	1211100000302514
	邹傳斌
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	157. 
	1211100000302512
	王良俊
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	158. 
	1211100000302511
	王德万
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	159. 
	1211100000302513
	朱伟
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	160. 
	1211100000301751
	王斌斌
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	161. 
	1211100000301740
	米岑瑞
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	162. 
	1211100000301717
	胡恩普
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	163. 
	1211100000301767
	叶军华
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	164. 
	1211100000301752
	王勇
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	165. 
	1211100000301742
	邱勇忠
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	166. 
	1211100000301732
	刘海军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	167. 
	1211100000301733
	刘杰
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	168. 
	1211100000301744
	施勤勇
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	169. 
	1211100000301754
	卫神赐
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	170. 
	1211100000301737
	鲁勇纪
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	171. 
	1211100000301739
	马军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	172. 
	1211100000301757
	吴九零
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	173. 
	1211100000301753
	王准生
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	174. 
	1211100000301755
	翁迪赟
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	175. 
	1211100000301738
	罗轩
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	176. 
	1211100000301736
	鲁福刚
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	177. 
	121110000301743
	任兵兵
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	178. 
	1211100000301758
	项银
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	179. 
	1211100000301734
	刘祥年
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	180. 
	1211100000301746
	宋海雄
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	181. 
	1211100000301759
	肖良
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	182. 
	1211100000301731
	刘丁源
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	183. 
	1211100000301990
	夏俊军
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	184. 
	1211100000301784
	汪健
	美发师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	185. 
	1111100000200689
	童学智
	维修电工
	技师
	2011-12-26
	1800

	186. 
	1111100000200659
	盛章友
	维修电工
	技师
	2011-12-26
	1800

	187. 
	1211000006301183
	金献娟
	人力资源管理师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	188. 
	12110000063001184
	郑懿
	人力资源管理师
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	189. 
	1211000006200748
	李美君
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	190. 
	1211000006200730
	王晨曦
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	191. 
	1211000006200739
	毛理江
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	192. 
	1211000006200789
	吴晓燕
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	193. 
	1211000006200794
	毛旭鹏
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	194. 
	1211900006200791
	李　君
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	195. 
	1211000006200758
	潘普斌
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	196. 
	1211000006200782
	余军
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	197. 
	1211000006200738
	应小丹
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	198. 
	1211000006200761
	陈应
	人力资源管理师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	199. 
	1111000000306771
	王怡
	公共营养师
	高级

	2011-12-28
	1300

	200. 
	1211000000200289
	郑若雨
	公共营养师
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	201. 
	1211100000301485
	陈建明
	汽车驾驶员
	高级
	2012-7-2
	500

	202. 
	1211001021100151
	周俊杰
	机修钳工
	高级技师
	2012-09-10
	1000

	203. 
	1211000006301208
	施美方
	人力资源
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	204. 
	1211000006301199
	魏星
	人力资源
	高级
	2012-7-25
	1300

	205. 
	1211000006200770
	潘晓霞
	人力资源
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	206. 
	1211000006200723
	吴春芳
	人力资源
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	207. 
	1211000006200728
	金珠
	人力资源
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	208. 
	1211000006200726
	蔡卫华
	人力资源
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	209. 
	1211000006200719
	郝志红
	人力资源
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	210. 
	1211000006200792
	孙芬侠
	人力资源
	技师
	2012-7-25
	1800

	211. 
	1211100000302846
	姜波
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	212. 
	1211100000302847
	贺学桐
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	213. 
	1211100000302848
	章玉华
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	214. 
	1211100000302849
	陈兆成
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	215. 
	1211100000302850
	艾秋香
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	216. 
	1211100000302851
	陈明龙
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	217. 
	1211100000302852
	张伟军
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	218. 
	1211100000302853
	马振兴
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	219. 
	1211100000302854
	王烨丽
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	220. 
	1211100000302855
	王玲燕
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	221. 
	1211100000302856
	叶彬彬
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	222. 
	1211100000302857
	陶敏杰
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	223. 
	1211100000302858
	沈华良
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	224. 
	1211100000302859
	张礼兵
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	225. 
	1211100000302860
	翁海军
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	226. 
	1211100000302861
	王文军
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	227. 
	1211100000302862
	苏国平
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	228. 
	1211100000302863
	曾选民
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	229. 
	1211100000302864
	孟利刚
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	230. 
	1211100000302865
	蒋志斌
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	231. 
	1211100000302866
	吴卫平
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	232. 
	1211100000302867
	王静
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	233. 
	1211100000302868
	俞永杰
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	234. 
	1211100000302869
	李凌光
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	235. 
	1211100000302862
	朱镇星
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	236. 
	1211100000302871
	江伟军
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	237. 
	1211100000302872
	屈春红
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	238. 
	1211100000302873
	包策
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	239. 
	1211100000302874
	朱雪玲
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	240. 
	1211100000302875
	陈健
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	241. 
	1211100000302876
	洪鸣
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	242. 
	1211100000302877
	白秋竹
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	243. 
	1211100000302878
	卢彩娟
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	244. 
	1211100000302879
	刘成姿
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	245. 
	1211100000302880
	陈文燕
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	246. 
	1211100000302881
	阮承德
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	247. 
	1211100000302882
	杨丹丹
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300

	248. 
	1211100000302883
	黄芬
	化学合成制药工
	高级
	2012-12-14
	1300


